Name of Presentation:	PPSP KICK-OFF EVENT
Date of Presentation:	November 7, 2012 (re-scheduled from October 30th)
Time of Event: 		11:00EDT/ 10:00 CDT/ 9:00 MST/ 8:00 PDT
Presenters:	Carol Willis, Valley Forge, Jimmy Carter, Mount Rushmore, and Truman Library

Moderator:	Carol Willis			carol.willis@esc13.txed.net		(512) 771-9056
	
Master MCU – Internet2 Common
17036916925@64.57.22.6	Nick Thompson				(614) 247-8066
IP Address			Contact Name					Phone

Presenter MCU – National Park Service
610215@165.83.115.172	Jim McGettigan					267.767.3228
IP Address			Contact Name					Phone

Backup Presenter MCU

Participating Sites
	School Name
	Teacher Name
Technical Contact
	Contact Info
Contact Info
	Host MCU
Contact Info
	Confirmed
Interactive?

	Valley Forge Military Academy
	Adam Messinger
	amessinger@vfmac.edu
mbrock@vfmac.edu
	MAGPI
	yes

	Cambridge High School
	James Moran
	jmoran@cambridge432.org
	IEN
	yes

	DelValle High School
	Mike Cunningham
	mcunnngham@del-valle.k12.tx.us
	TETN
	yes

	Barnes Co. NE Campus
	John Samuelson
Kari Sauer
	John.samuelson@sendit.nodak.edu
Kari.sauer@sendit.nodak.edu
	North Dakota Edutech
	yes

	Corpus Christi ISD
	Margaret Bell
	mvbell@ccisd.us
lori.genzer@esc2.us
	TETN
	yes

	Somers Point School 
	Jeanette Cellucci
	jcellucci@somersptschools.org
	TETN
	no

	Stafford MSD
	C.C. Wu
	cwu@staffordmsd.org
	TETN
	no

	Henry Viscardi School
	Pam Calandra
	pcalandra@henryviscardischool.org
	TETN
	no

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]Comments: Moderator Carol Willis will connect to Master I2 bridge


